Overzicht persoonlijke resultaten
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Open zitting (16-3-2022)
woensdag 16 maart 2022

Joop Smeets & Cyriel Schmeits

Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)
Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)
Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)
Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)
Piters & Weijsen (OW)
Piters & Weijsen (OW)
Piters & Weijsen (OW)
Piters & Weijsen (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
Jacobs & Straus (NZ)
Jacobs & Straus (NZ)
Jacobs & Straus (NZ)
Jacobs & Straus (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)

Christine Piters & Marlies Weijsen

Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (N2)
Jacobs & Straus (N2z)
Jacobs & Straus (N2z)
Jacobs & Straus (N2)

Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)

Nel Frijns & Ineke Wiersma
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)

3 SA -2 0W:100
2 & +10W:-140
2 & -1 0W:100
3 SA -1NZ:-100
14 -1NZ:-100
4 @ :-2 0W:500
3 SA +1 NZ:630
3 -1NZ:-50
29 COW:-110
34 -20W:200
3 -1NZ:-50

8 -14-:0

39 COW:-140
46 -10W:50

3 SA COW:-400
3 SA -2 OW:200
3 SA CNZ:400
24 -10W:50

4 6 +1 NZ:450
1SA COW:-90
29 -10W:50
49 -1 NZ:-50
6% -1NZ:-100
1SA +1NZ:120

3SA -10W:50
1SA:CNZ:180
1SA +1 NZ:120
2 SA +1 NZ:150
14 -1NZ:-100
4@ :-2 0W:500
3 SA +1 NZ:630
36 -1NZ:-50
39 COW:-140
24 +20W:-130
3 SA -3 NZ:-150
3SA -10W:50
8 -14-:0

1SA +1 0W:-120
3 SA COW:-400
26 COW:-110
3 SA +1 NZ:430
2 ¢ +1NZ:110
3 SA +2 NZ:460
2 SA -1 0W:100
36 -10W:50
54 -2 NZ:-100
6% CNZ:1430
2 ¢ +2NZ:130

3SA -2 0W:100
2 & +10W:-140
26 -10W:100

3 SA -1Nz:-100

Lijn:

Lijn:

Lijn:

0,0
83,3
33,3
66,7

100,0

100,0

100,0
33,3

100,0

100,0

100,0
33,3

100,0
16,7
33,3

0,0

100,0
66,7
50,0
66,7
50,0
66,7
33,3
50,0

50,0
100,0
100,0
100,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
66,7
50,0
0,0

33,3

83,3

33,3

66,7

33,3

83,3

83,3

83,3
100,0

83,3

50,0

16,7
100,0
100,0

100,0
16,7
66,7
33,3

A8

A5

A4

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

1 Percentage:

45,83

83,33

83,33

37,50

70,83

50,00

2 Percentage:

87,50

16,67

41,67

54,17

87,50

66,67

-3 Percentage:

54,17

61,81

59,03

58,33



Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:

O 00 N o un

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

O 00N U WN

NNNNNRRRRR R R R B
B WNRPOWOLOWONOOUBDAWNERLO

O 00 NO UL WN R

R el e el
A W N R O

Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Piters & Weijsen (NZ)
Piters & Weijsen (NZ)
Piters & Weijsen (NZ)
Piters & Weijsen (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)

René Jacobs & Lucianne Straus

Jacobs & Ottenheijm (N2)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (N2)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (N2)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (N2)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Piters & Weijsen (OW)
Piters & Weijsen (OW)
Piters & Weijsen (OW)
Piters & Weijsen (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
Hermans & Franssen (NZ)
Hermans & Franssen (NZ)

John Hermans & Miel Franssen

Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (NZ)
Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)
Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)
Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)
Frijns & Wiersma (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)

1SA +1 OW:-120
2 & +10W:-140
3 SA CNZ:600

3 & -2 NZ:-100
29 +1 0W:-140
34 -10W:100
29 COW:-110
2SA -1 0W:50

8 -14-0

46 COW:-420

3 SA +1 0W:-430
14 +20W:-110
3 SA +1 NZ:430
2 ¢ +1NZ:110

3 SA +2 NZ:460
2 SA -1 0W:100
2SA -1 0W:50
54 -2 NZ:-100
49 +1 NZ:650

2 SA -1 NZ:-50

3SA -10W:50
1SA -1 NZ:-100
5 4 :-4 NZ:-800
4 & -3 NZ:-300
2 SA : +1 OW:-590
34 +1NZ:130
2 ¢ +2NZ:130
39:-10W:100
3% +10W:-170
1SA COW:-90
29 +2 OW:-170
2 SA COW:-120
8 -14-:0

1SA +1 OW:-120
3 SA COW:-400
26 COW:-110
3 SA CNZ:400
26 -10W:50

4 & +1 NZ:450
1SA COW:-90
2 SA -1 0OW:50
3% CNZ:140
6% -2 NZ:-200
2 SA CNz:120

3 SA +2 OW:-460
2 & +10W:-140
1SA CNZ:90

2 @& +1NZ:140
29 +10W:-140
16 +10W:-110
3 SA CNZ:600
3% -20W:100
29 +10W:-140
34 -10W:100
2% COW:-110
2 SA -1 0W:50
3% COW:-140
46 -10W:50

Lijn:

Lijn:

33,3
100,0
50,0
100,0
50,0
66,7
66,7
83,3
33,3
100,0
100,0
83,3
16,7
16,7
0,0
16,7
50,0
83,3
33,3
100,0

50,0
33,3
100,0
100,0
100,0
33,3
100,0
16,7
100,0
66,7
100,0
100,0
66,7
33,3
66,7
16,7
0,0
33,3
50,0
33,3
50,0
0,0
100,0
50,0

100,0
83,3
66,7
33,3
66,7
66,7
50,0
16,7
50,0
33,3
33,3
16,7

0,0
83,3

A2

A7

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

70,83

66,67

79,17

12,50

66,67

-3 Percentage:

70,83

62,50

91,67

45,83

29,17

50,00

5 Percentage:

70,83

50,00

33,33

58,33

52,08
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Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (OW)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)

Willy Janssen & Wies Warnier
Piters & Weijsen (NZ)
Piters & Weijsen (NZ)
Piters & Weijsen (NZ)
Piters & Weijsen (NZ)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Goes & Weijering (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)

Jeannette Jacobs & Annemie Ottenheijm

Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Smeets & Schmeits (NZ)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Goes & Weijering (NZ)
Piters & Weijsen (NZ)
Piters & Weijsen (NZ)
Piters & Weijsen (NZ)
Piters & Weijsen (NZ)

3 SA COW:-400
3 SA -2 0W:200
3 SA +1 NZ:430
3¢ -2NZ:-200
4 & +1 NZ:450
4% -1 0W:100
2SA -1 0W:50
3@ CNZzZ:140
6% -2 NZ:-200
2SA CNz:120

3SA -1 0W:50
1SA:CNZ:180
1SA +1NZ:120
2 SA +1 NZ:150
1SA +1 OW:-120
2 & +10W:-140
3 SA CNZ:600
36 -2 NZ:-100
3% +10W:-170
1SA COW:-90
29 +2 OW:-170
2 SA COW:-120
8 -14-:0

46 -10W:50

3 SA COW:-400
16 COW:-70

3 SA +1 NZ:430
3 4 -2 NZ:-200
4 & +1 NZ:450
4% -1 0W:100
2% -10W:50
49 -1 NZ:-50
6% -1 NZ:-100
1SA +1 NZ:120

3SA -10W:50
1SA -1 NZ:-100
5 4 :-4 NZ:-800
4 & -3 NZ:-300
2% +1 0W:-140
16 +10W:-110
3 SA CNZ:600
39 -20W:100
2% COW:-110
34 -20W:200
3@ -1NZ:-50

8 -14-:0

8 -14-:0

46 COW:-420
3 SA +10W:-430
14 +20W:-110
4 6 CNZ:420
29 CNzZ:110

4 6 CNZ:420
29 +1 OW:-140
36 -10W:50
54 -2 NZ:-100
6% CNZ:1430
2 ¢ +2NZ:130

66,7
100,0
16,7
100,0
50,0
16,7
50,0
100,0
0,0
50,0

Lijn: A3
50,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
66,7
0,0
50,0
0,0
0,0
33,3
0,0
0,0
66,7
83,3
66,7
66,7
83,3
0,0
50,0
83,3
50,0
33,3
66,7
50,0

Lijn: Al
50,0
66,7
0,0
0,0
33,3
33,3
50,0
83,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
66,7
66,7
0,0
0,0
16,7
66,7
16,7
100,0
100,0
50,0
83,3
0,0
0,0

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

62,50

45,83

50,00

6 Percentage:

12,50

29,17

8,33

70,83

54,17

50,00

7 Percentage:

29,17

50,00

16,67

20,83

70,83

33,33

37,50

36,81



Paar:

Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
Spel:
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Hans Goes & Chris Weijering

Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Hermans & Franssen (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Jacobs & Straus (OW)
Piters & Weijsen (NZ)
Piters & Weijsen (NZ)
Piters & Weijsen (NZ)
Piters & Weijsen (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Janssen & Warnier (NZ)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Jacobs & Ottenheijm (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)
Frijns & Wiersma (OW)

Lijn:

3 SA +2 OW:-460
2 & +10W:-140
1SA CNZ:90
2@ +1NZ:140

2 SA : +1 OW:-590
34 +1NZ:130
2 ¢ +2NZ:130
3®:-10W:100
3% COW:-140
2 ¢ +2 0W:-130
3 SA -3 NZ:-150
3SA -1 0W:50
8 -14-:.0

46 -10W:50

3 SA COW:-400
16 COW:-70

4 & CNZ:420
2% CNz:110

4 & CNZ:420
29 +1 0W:-140
2 SA -1 0OW:50
54 -2 NZ:-100
49 +1 NZ:650

2 SA -1 NZ:-50

0,0
16,7
33,3
66,7

0,0
66,7
0,0
83,3
50,0

100,0
66,7
16,7
33,3
16,7
33,3
33,3
33,3
83,3

0,0
0,0
50,0
16,7
66,7
0,0

A6 Plaats:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

Totaal:

8 Percentage:

29,17

37,50

58,33

29,17

29,17

33,33

36,11



